SANKEN ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
HWB060x
60 W
HWB030x
30 W
HWB015x
15 W

(% typ)
Leakage
Current
(μA max)
Single Output
60 W
HWB060S-05 +5 10
100/200
(Automatic
switching)
1.2 / 0.7 75
0.25
(M option = 50)
At rated
conditions
HWB060S-12 +12 5.2 1.5 / 0.9 80
HWB060S-15 +15 5.2 1.8 / 1.0 85
HWB060S-24 +24 3.5 2.0 / 1.0 85
Single Output
30 W
HWB030S-05 +5 6
100/240
Continuous
0.7 75
HWB030S-12 +12 3 0.8 77
HWB030S-15 +15 2.6 0.9 80
Dual Output
30 W
HWB030D-15 ±15 1.3 0.9 80
Single Output
15 W
HWB015S-05 +5 3 0.4 70
HWB015S-15 +15 1.3 0.5 75
Dual Output
15 W
HWB015D-15 ±15 0.65 0.5 75
*Options: C = Cover, M = Medical, R = Remote on/off
Optional Configurations
Base Output Configurations
Cover Dual Output